IV MEDUNARPDNI PLIVACKI MITING
,VOJVODA ZIVOJIN MISIC*

Z APISNIK

ORGANIZATOR:
PLIVACKI KLUB VALIS, VALJEVO

DATUM ODRZAVANJA
SUBOTA 13.10.2018.GOD.
MESTO ODRZAVANJA
OTVORENI BAZEN SRC“PETNICA“ U VALJEVU
50m SA 8(10) STAZA
TEMPERATURA VODE 28°



IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Meet name: IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin MipiP" 2018
Location (City): Valjevo (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 13.10.2018 - 13.10.2018 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - Saturday, 13. October 2018., 13.10.2018.

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni Sudija DANEV, Nikola M unattached
2 Starter TANASIJEVIC, Marko M unattached
3 Merioc Vremena DANEV, Milena F unattached
4 Obrada podataka SIMIN, Ninoslav M unattached
5 Dezurni lekar JANCIMN, Vedran M unattached
Signature secretary Signature referee

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 13.10.2018. 18.10 - Page 1



IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men  Women Total

Ajkule sa Djetinje AUE SRB 6 3 9 12 6 18 - - -
Delfin Sabac DFSA SRB 7 11 18 14 21 35 - - -
Leotar - Trebinje LETB BIH 8 5 13 16 10 26 - - -
PK Ribnica PKRM SRB 4 - 4 8 - 8 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Sremska Mitrovica,, SM SRB 14 12 26 28 23 51 - - -
Sloboda SLO SRB 18 5 23 36 10 46 - - -
Tek TEK SRB 10 14 24 20 28 48 - - -
Valis VAL SRB 62 38 100 107 70 177 - - -
Total number of 8 clubs 129 88 217 241 168 409 - - -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event Structure

Session 1 - Saturday, 13. October 2018. 50m, Lanes 1 -8 13.10.2018. - 10.15
1. Men, 50m Freestyle - 10.15
2. Women, 50m Freestyle - 10.32
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke - 10.43
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke - 10.50
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke - 10.55
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke - 11.01
7. Men, 100m Backstroke - 11.06
8. Women, 100m Backstroke - 11.14
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke - 11.18
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke - 11.23
11. Men, 100m Butterfly - 11.29
12. Women, 100m Butterfly - 11.31
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly - 11.34
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly - 11.38
15. Men, 100m Freestyle - 11.40
16. Women, 100m Freestyle - 11.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 13.10.2018. 17.46 - Page 1



IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 1
13.10.2018. - 10.15

Men, 50m Freestyle

1 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
2003 i stariji

PETROVIC, Veliko
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
PUCE, Filip
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
VUKOVIC, Filip
TADIC, Milos

KRSTIC, Matija
MIJAILOVIC, Nikola
10. SKOKOVIC, Vukasin
11. MARKOVIC, Djordje
12. RADOVANOVIC, Mirko

©CoOoNOORLN -

2004

KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
VARAGA, Vuk
PETROVIC, Nikola
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Viktor
VINCIC, Boris

Nooakwp~

N
o
o
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STEFANOVIC, Simon
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
STOJANOVIC, Petar
JANKOVIC, Gojko
PANIC, Mihailo
MAROVIC, Nikoila

S ol e

N
o
o
®»

PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
JOKIC, Ognjen

ANDJIC, Aleksa
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar
MARIJANQVIC, Viadimir
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Luka
MATIC, Mihajlo

STOJIC, Stefan
PERINCIC, Andronik
GAJEVIC, Ivan

OO0 NO RO A

—_

Ny
o
o
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TESANOVIC, Vuk
TODORCEVIC, Marko
CVIJOVIC, Marko
ZIVANOVIC, Djordje
JOSIPOVIC, Dimitrije
DEMIROVIC, Lazar

o0k~

YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07

Pksm
Valis
Valis
PK Ribnica
Valis
Valis
Valis
Valis
Pksm
Sloboda
Valis
Sloboda

Valis
Valis
Leotar, TB
Pksm
Valis
Pksm
Pksm

Valis
Valis
Valis
Leotar, TB
Pksm
Pksm

Delfin
Valis
Delfin
Sloboda
Valis
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Valis
Delfin
Delfin
Valis
Valis

Valis
Valis
Sloboda
Pksm
Delfin
Sloboda

Time

27.64
27.99
28.15
28.98
30.11
30.42
31.32
31.71
32,57
34.60
35.20
37.13

27.32
29.58
30.10
30.42
31.04
32.48
33.20

28.53
33.36
34.72
35.66
40.60
40.94

31.82
35.32
35.88
36.60
38.96
40.22
41.35
43.07
43.73
44.83
1:03.05

33.77
38.20
38.23
38.45
39.90
40.86

Pts

432
416
409
375
334
324
297
286
264
220
209
178

448
353
335
324
305
266
249

393
246
218
201
136
133

283
207
197
186
154
140
129
114
109
101

36

237
164
163
160
143
134

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2007

Rank YB Time Pts
7. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Pksm 47.93 83
8. DJURIC, Djordje 07 Valis 1:01.36 39
9. JEDNAK, Marko 07 Valis 1:01.95 38

2008
1. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 36.14 193
2. SLOVIC, Matija 08  Sloboda 36.38 189
3. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 4094 133
4. STOJANOVIC, Uros 08  Sloboda 49.82 73
5. RANKOVIC, Filip 08 Valis 54.26 57

2009
1. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 39.33 150
2. DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4186 124
3. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm 4213 122
4. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09  Delffin 43.80 108
5. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis 43.86 108
6. TOSIC, Andrija 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 45.36 97
7. MATIC, Dimitrije 09  Delfin 46.71 89
8. KOVACEVIC, Ivko 09 Sloboda 47.10 87
9. NEDELJKOVIC, David 09 \Valis 47.54 85
10. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 \Valis 48.97 77
11. KNEZEVIC, Andre; 09 Sloboda 49.54 75
12.  TANASKOVIC, Filip 09 Tek 49.66 74
13. HRENKA, Ivan 09 \Valis 51.42 67
14. MILUTINOVIC, Mateja 09 \Valis 53.81 58
15. KRSTIC, Djordje 09 \Valis 58.26 46
16. PARAMENTIC, Uros 09 \Valis 1:06.86 30

2010 i mlaYi
1. KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 45.67 95
2. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 46.10 93
3. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 46.67 89
4. MIJATOVIC, Stefan 11 Sloboda 48.75 78
5. RATKOVIC, Jovan 10  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.98 77
6. DJERIC, Vukasin 11 Valis 50.00 73
7. POPOQVIC, Jakov 11 PKRibnica 52.77 62
8. STEVANOVIC, Ognjen 10  Tek 57.95 46
9. ERIC, Luka 11 Valis 59.10 44
10. JOVICIC, Petar 10 Valis 1:02.54 37
11. KRUNIC, Nenad 10 Valis 1:10.64 25
12. MADZAREVIC, Lazar 11 Valis 1:15.02 21
13. VESIC, Veliko 11 Valis 1:16.42 20
14. MILANOVIC, Vuk 12 Valis 1:25.26 14
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 2
13.10.2018. - 10.32

Women, 50m Freestyle

1 years and older

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
2003 i stariji

RISTIC, Milica
JEVTIC, Marija
TOMASEVIC, Jana
LONCAR, Emilija
KRIVOGLAV, Sanja
GAJIC, Natasa
MALINQOVIC, Katarina
ILIC, Milica

TESIC, Ema

©CoOoNOORLN -

2004

1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
JEVTIC, Ksenija
DJAK, Jovana

wn

2005
DSQ KRSTIC, Jelena

2006

MARKQVIC, Iva
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
SUBOTIC, Teodora
TIMOTIC, Jovana
KUSAKOVIC, Iva

aokrwD =

N
(=]
S
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CMILJANOQVIC, Jana
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
ISAILOVIC, Marija
VESNIC, Nikolija
DJOKIC, Dusanka

akrwp=

N
o
o
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TERZIC, Tara
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
PUJIC, Lara
PANTELIC, Nina
MADZAREVIC, Natalija
RAKOQVIC, Djurdja
VIDOJEVIC, Vanja
DJURDJEVIC, Ivona
IGNJATOVIC, Andjela

©CoONOORAWN
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o
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DJURKOVIC, Andrea
VUJIC, Lena

SAVIC, Natalija
MADZAREVIC, Nikolina

PO~

YB

03
03
03
03
01
01
03
02
03

KRR

05

06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09

Valis
Valis
Valis
Pksm
Leotar, TB
Delfin
Delfin
Pksm
Valis

Valis
Delfin
Pksm

Sloboda

Delfin
Valis
Valis
Valis
Valis

Sloboda
Valis
Delfin
Sloboda
Sloboda

Tek

Valis
Leotar, TB
Valis
Pksm
Valis
Valis
Valis
Valis

Delfin
Pksm
Valis

Pksm

Results

Time Pts
3036 473
31.39 428
3260 382
3395 338
3475 316
36.78 266
38.17 238
39.07 222
4561 139
2945 519
3329 359
3551 296
3453 322
4170 182
4514 144
4528 142
56.39 73
3360 349
3889 225
4216 176
43.16 164
4389 156
37.92 243
40.74 196
4133 187
42.00 178
4432 152
45.84 137
52.14 93
1:03.17 52
1:03.20 52
4759 123
4832 117
49.42 109
50.67 101

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

2010 i mlaYi

RADOJEVIC, Masa
PALEZEVIC, Lenka
PETROVIC, Dunja
PETROVIC, Teodora
MARIC, Andrijana
PROSTRAN, Sofija
DJOKOVIC, Lena
JEVTIC, Ana
PETRIC, Andjela
MITROVIC, Milica
CUGUROVIC, Jana

SO0 NOOT WD A

—_

Event 3
13.10.2018. - 10.43

10 Valis
10  Delfin
11 Tek
10  Delfin
10 Valis
10 Valis
10  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
10 Valis
11 Valis
11 Valis
11 Valis

Men, 100m Breaststroke

44.42 151
45.09 144
47.26 125
48.13 118
51.17 98
54.10 83
56.36 74
57.31 70
1:10.95 37
1:34.02 15
1:41.80 12

12 years and older

Points: FINA 2018
Rank
2003 i stariji
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
SAVKIC, Filip

JOKIC, Stefan
VUKOVIC, Filip

Pop

2004

DJURICCIC, Uros
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
PETROVIC, Viktor
RADOJICIC, Luka

Moo~

2005

1. MIHAILOVIC, David
2. JANKOVIC, Gojko
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Aleksa

2006

ANDJIC, Aleksa
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
JOKIC, Ognjen
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Luka
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar
MATIC, Mihajlo

o0k~

YB

02 Valis

03 Tek

02 Pksm
00 Valis

04 Pksm
04 Valis

04 Pksm
04  Sloboda
05 Tek

05 Leotar, TB
05 Sloboda
06  Sloboda
06 Valis

06 Delfin
06 Valis

06 Valis

06 Delfin

Results

Time Pts
1:21.37 346
1:26.26 290
1:35.73 212
14137 179
1:28.71 267
1:3239 236
1:40.60 183
1:5133 135
1:31.26 245
1:44.64 162
1:45.00 161
1:4567 158
1:49.64 141
1:55.02 122
1:5712 116
1:59.08 110

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

13.10.2018. 17.47 - Page 4



IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke 12 years and older
13.10.2018. - 10.50 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2003 i stariji
1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:23.59 451
2. GRUBAN, Nadja 03 Pksm 1:4488 228
3. TESIC, Jovana 03 Valis 1:5025 196
2004
1. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:25.14 427
2. ILIC, Jelena 04  Delfin 1:3859 275
3. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04  Delfin 1:4268 243
4. KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:47.16 214
2005
1. TODIC, Ivana 05 Pksm 1:51.15 192
2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:34.71 310
Event 5 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 1-11years
13.10.2018. - 10.55 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2007
1. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4526 188
2. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 46.86 169
3. DEMIROVIC, Lazar 07  Sloboda 52.80 118
4. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 53.67 113
5. JOSIPOVIC, Dimitrije 07  Delfin 54.04 110
6. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 5448 108
2008
1. DAMJANOVIC, Novak 08  Sloboda 51.00 131
2. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 51.07 131
3. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 55.16 104
2009
1. TOSIC, Andrija 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 5382 112
2. HRENKA, Ivan 09 Valis 59.04 84
3. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 59.84 81
4. NEDELJKOVIC, David 09 Valis 1:08.34 54
5. MILUTINOVIC, Mateja 09 Valis 1:09.20 52
6. PARAMENTIC, Uros 09 Valis 1:18.52 36
2010 i mlaYi
1. ILIC, Mihailo 10  Valis 5145 128
2. RATKOVIC, Jovan 10  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 57.86 90
3. STEVANOVIC, Ognjen 10 Tek 1:04.26 65
4. ERIC, Luka 11 Valis 1:27.17 26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 1-11years
13.10.2018. - 11.01 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2007
1. ISAILOVIC, Marija 07  Delfin 4748 237
2. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 48.67 220
3. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 Valis 49.36 211
4. VESNIC, Nikolija 07  Sloboda 51.04 191
2008
1. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 48.12 228
2. TOMIC, Mirjana 08  Delfin 51.40 187
3. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 52.00 180
4. PUJIC, Lara 08 Leotar, TB 5236 177
5. MADZAREVIC, Natalija 08 Pksm 5447 157
2009
1. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 52.68 173
2. VUJIC, Masa 09 Pksm 5447 157
3. ISAILOVIC, Marta 09  Delfin 55.16 151
4. SAVIC, Natalija 09 Valis 59.67 119
5. DJURKOQVIC, Andrea 09  Delfin 1:01.60 108
2010 i mlaYi
1. PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10  Delfin 5470 155
2. DJOKOVIC, Lena 10  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:00.29 115
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 1:0220 105
4. IGNJATOVIC, Tara 10  Pksm 1:03.71 98
5. NIKOLIC, Mina 10  Valis 1:06.32 87
6. JEVTIC, Ana 10  Valis 1:08.39 79
7. BAJCETIC, Lidija 11 Leotar, TB 1:12.20 67
Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke 12 years and older

13.10.2018. - 11.06

Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
2003 i stariji

2004

NGO~ WND -

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
JOVANOVIC, Veliko
LJESKOVIC, Nikola
SAVKIC, Filip

GAVRIC, Dalibor
OBUCINA, Milan
TOSKIC, Dimitrije

1. CAVIC, Luka

VARAGA, Vuk

YB
02 Valis
00 Valis

03 Leotar, TB
92 Leotar, TB

03 Tek

03 Pksm

03 Sloboda
03 Sloboda
04  Sloboda
04 Leotar, TB

Time Pts

1:09.82
1:15.51
1:17.32
1:19.23
1:21.29
1:25.39
1:28.73
1:38.07

1:17.57
1:21.87

409
323
301
280
259
223
199
147

298
254

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 7, Men, 100m Backstroke

2005

STEFANOVIC, Simon
CERANIC, Milos
STOJANOVIC, Petar
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
KOVACEVIC, Aleksa

akrwp=

2006

1. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk
2. STOJIC, Stefan

05 Valis

05 Leotar, TB
05 Valis

05 Valis

05 Sloboda
06 Sloboda
06  Delfin

1:18.39
1:18.48
1:28.81
1:34.12
1:35.09

1:42.67
1:58.89

289
288
199
167
162

128
82

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke 12 years and older
13.10.2018.-11.14 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2003 i stariji
1. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:17.23 425
2. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:21.74 359
3. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:26.67 301
4. TESIC, Jovana 03 Valis 1:34.37 233
5. GAJIC, Natasa 01 Delfin 1:37.96 208
6. TESIC, Saska 03 Pksm 1:42.25 183
2004
1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:12.70 510
2005
1. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 1:41.03 190
2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:28.83 279
2. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:33.08 243
3. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:33.63 238
4. SUBOTIC, Teodora 06 Valis 1:5348 134
Event 9 Boys, 50m Backstroke 1-11years
13.10.2018.-11.18 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2007
1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 3789 255
2. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 Pksm 4245 181
3. CVIJOVIC, Marko 07  Sloboda 4538 148
2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08  Sloboda 4214 185
2. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4313 173
3. DAMJANOVIC, Novak 08  Sloboda 52.20 97
4. STOJANOVIC, Uros 08 Sloboda 54.96 83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 9, Boys, 50m Backstroke

2009
1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 46.64 136
2. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 Valis 48.16 124
3. DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 49.24 116
4. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm 50.13 110
5. BAJCETIC, Milan 09 Leotar, TB 50.52 107
6. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin 52.09 98
7. KNEZEVIC, Andre; 09 Sloboda 54.13 87
8. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 \Valis 55.00 83
9. KOVACEVIC, Ivko 09 Sloboda 56.26 78
10. TANASKOVIC, Filip 09 Tek 1:06.67 46
2010 i mlaYyi
1. MIJATOVIC, Stefan 11 Sloboda 53.57 0
2. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 59.32 66
Event 10 Girls, 50m Backstroke 1-11years
13.10.2018. - 11.23 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2007
1. CMILJANOVIC, Jana 07  Sloboda 4136 280
2. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 45,54 209
3. DJOKIC, Dusanka 07  Sloboda 50.02 158
2008
1. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 Tek 43.23 245
2. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 4513 215
3. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 45.82 205
4. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 4867 171
5. RAKOVIC, Djurdja 08 Valis 53.06 132
2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 4286 251
2. RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 46.73 194
3. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 51.63 143
4. VUJIC, Masa 09 Pksm 58.57 98
5. VUJIC, Lena 09 Pksm 58.86 97
2010 i mlaYyi
1. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 59.50 94
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 11
13.10.2018. - 11.29

Men, 100m Butterfly

12 years and older

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
2003 i stariji

JANIC, Vasilije
KRSTIC, Matija
MARKOVIC, Djordje
OBUCINA, Milan

P~

2004

1. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
2. CAVIC, Luka

2005
1. CERANIC, Milos

2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa

Event 12

YB

00 Sloboda
03 Valis

03 Valis

03  Sloboda
04 Valis

04  Sloboda

05 Leotar, TB

06  Delfin

Women, 100m Butterfly

Results

Time Pts
1:0842 386
1:22.13 223
1:31.20 163
1:4095 120
1:21.61 227
1:32.15 158
1:23.61 211
1:1747 265

12 years and older

13.10.2018. - 11.31 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2003 i stariji
1. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:2402 287
2. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 1:4567 144
3. MALINOQOVIC, Katarina 03  Delfin 1:55.20 111
2004
1. DJAK, Jovana 04 Pksm 1:3736 185
2. KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:57.45 105
2006
1. MARKOVIC, Iva 06  Delfin 1:38.02 181
2. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 Valis 1:52.02 121
Event 13 Boys, 50m Butterfly 1-11years
13.10.2018. - 11.34 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 37.89 207
2. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4126 160
3. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:01.25 49
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Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Butterfly

2008
1. DJURIC, Nikola 08 Valis 58.33 56
2. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 1:02.32 46
2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 42.89 143
2. BAJCETIC, Milan 09 Leotar, TB 56.29 63
3. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 57.80 58
4. MATIC, Dimitrije 09 Delfin 1:03.86 43
2010 i mlaYi
1. KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 1:05.16 40
Event 14 Girls, 50m Butterfly 1-11years
13.10.2018. - 11.38 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
2007
1. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 4722 138
2008
1. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 52.85 98
2. TOMIC, Mirjana 08  Delfin 58.31 73
2009
1. RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 53.57 94
2. ISAILOVIC, Marta 09  Delfin 1:00.22 66
3. MADZAREVIC, Nikolina 09 Pksm 1:13.06 37
2010 i mlaYi
1. PETROVIC, Teodora 10  Delfin 58.31 73
2. BAJCETIC, Lidija 11 Leotar, TB 1:17.04 31

Event 15
13.10.2018. - 11.40

Men, 100m Freestyle

1 years and older

Points: FINA 2018
Rank
2003 i stariji

DASKOVIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Veliko
JANIC, Vasilije
JOVANOVIC, Veliko
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
TADIC, Milos
GAVRIC, Dalibor
TOSKIC, Dimitrije
MIJAILOVIC, Nikola
JOKIC, Stefan
SKOKOVIC, Vukasin

SO0 NOOR WD~

—_

YB

03 Valis

03 Pksm
00  Sloboda
03 Leotar, TB
00 \Valis

02 Valis

03 Pksm
03 Sloboda
01 Pksm
02 Pksm
02  Sloboda

Results

Time Pts
1:01.26 449
1:02.20 428
1:04.20 390
1:05.02 375
1:08.54 320
1:13.15 263
1:1349 260
1:1495 245
1:16.04 234
1:1845 213
1:21.42 191

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

13.10.2018. 17.47 - Page 10



IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 15, Men, 100m Freestyle, 2003 i stariji

Rank
12. RADOVANOVIC, Mirko

2004

KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
DJURICCIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Nikola
VINCIC, Boris
KOMANOVIC, Veljko
RADOJICIC, Luka

I

2005

1. MIHAILOVIC, David
2. MAROVIC, Nikoila
3. PANIC, Mihailo

1. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk
2. PERINCIC, Andronik
DSQ MARIJANOVIC, Viadimir

2007

RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen
JACIMOVIC, Relja
TODORCEVIC, Marko
MARKOVIC, Strahinja

PN~

2009

—_

RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo

Event 16
13.10.2018. - 11.51

YB

02 Sloboda
04 Valis

04 Pksm
04 Pksm
04 Pksm
04 Pksm
04  Sloboda
05 Tek

05 Pksm
05 Pksm
06  Sloboda
06 Valis

06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

07 Tek
07 Tek
07 Valis
07 Tek
09 Tek
09 Tek

Women, 100m Freestyle

Time

1:26.56

1:00.86
1:11.56
1:11.97
1:17.60
1:51.36
2:05.05

1:11.09
1:38.42
1:40.10

1:31.32
1:45.02

1:12.27
1:21.11
1:27.02
1:33.29

1:26.57
1:32.67

1 years and older

Pts
159

457
281
276
220
74
52

287
108
102

135
89

273
193
156
127

159
129

Points: FINA 2018
Rank
2003 i stariji

DJURDJEVIC, Ana
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
LONCAR, Emilija

TOSIC, Elena

TESIC, Saska

GRUBAN, Nadja

ILIC, Milica

Nogakown~

2004

1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
2. RADOJEVIC, Anja
3. STEVANOVIC, Marija

YB

01 Tek
03 \Valis
03 Pksm
03  Sloboda
03 Pksm
03 Pksm
02 Pksm
04 Valis
04 Valis
04 Tek

Time

1:12.17
1:12.32
1:17.67
1:18.86
1:23.48
1:25.67
1:26.87

1:06.49
1:07.65
1:07.92

Pts

367
365
295
281
237
219
210

470
446
441
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle

2005

1. TODIC, Ilvana 05 Pksm 1:3450 163
2006

1. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:19.04 280

2. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:20.74 262
2007

1. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 1:2836 200
2008

1. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 Tek 1:22.20 248

2. RADOVANOQVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:26.67 212
2009

1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:24.86 226
2010 i mlaYyi

1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:41.48 132
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Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Medalists by event All Events
1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2003 i stariji
1. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 2764 432
2. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 Valis 27.99 416
3. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 28.15 409
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2004
1. KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar 04 Valis 27.32 448
2. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 29.58 353
3. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 30.10 335
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 28.53 393
2. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 Valis 33.36 246
3. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 Valis 34.72 218
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa 06 Delfin 31.82 283
2. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 35.32 207
3. JOKIC, Ognjen 06  Delfin 35.88 197
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 \Valis 33.77 237
2. TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 \Valis 3820 164
3. CVIJOVIC, Marko 07  Sloboda 38.23 163
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2008
1. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 36.14 193
2. SLOVIC, Matija 08  Sloboda 36.38 189
3. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 4094 133
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2009
1. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 39.33 150
2. DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4186 124
3. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm 4213 122
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 2010 i mlayi
1. KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 45.67 95
2. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 46.10 93
3. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 46.67 89
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2003 i stariji
1. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 30.36 473
2. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 31.39 428
3. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 32.60 382
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 2004
1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 29.45 519
2. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04  Delffin 33.29 359
3. DJAK, Jovana 04 Pksm 35.51 296

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 2006
1. MARKOVIC, Iva 06  Delffin 34.53 322
2. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 Valis 41.70 182
3. SUBOTIC, Teodora 06 Valis 4514 144

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 2007
1. CMILJANOVIC, Jana 07  Sloboda 33.60 349
2. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 Valis 38.89 225
3. ISAILOVIC, Marija 07  Delfin 4216 176

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 2008
1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 3792 243
2. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 40.74 196
3. PUJIC, Lara 08 Leotar, TB 4133 187

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 2009
1. DJURKOVIC, Andrea 09  Delffin 4759 123
2. VUJIC, Lena 09 Pksm 48.32 117
3. SAVIC, Natalija 09 \Valis 49.42 109

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 2010 i mlaYi
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 44.42 151
2. PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10  Delfin 45.09 144
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 47.26 125

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2003 i stariji
1. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 1:21.37 346
2. SAVKIC, Filip 03 Tek 1:26.26 290
3. JOKIC, Stefan 02 Pksm 1:35.73 212

3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 2004
1. DJURICCIC, Uros 04 Pksm 1:28.71 267
2. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:32.39 236
3. PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 1:40.60 183

3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 2005
1. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 1:31.26 245
2. JANKOVIC, Gojko 05 Leotar, TB 1:44.64 162

3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 2006
1. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 1:45.00 161
2. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:45.67 158
3. JOKIC, Ognjen 06  Delfin 1:4964 141
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2003 i stariji
1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:23.59 451
2. GRUBAN, Nadja 03 Pksm 1:44.88 228
3. TESIC, Jovana 03 Valis 1:5025 196

4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke 2004
1. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:25.14 427
2. ILIC, Jelena 04  Delfin 1:3859 275
3. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04  Delfin 1:42.68 243

4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke 2005
1. TODIC, Ilvana 05 Pksm 1:51.15 192

4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke 2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:34.71 310

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2007
1. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4526 188
2. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 46.86 169
3. DEMIROVIC, Lazar 07  Sloboda 5280 118

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2008
1. DAMJANOVIC, Novak 08  Sloboda 51.00 131
2. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 51.07 131
3. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 55.16 104

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2009
1. TOSIC, Andrija 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 53.82 112
2. HRENKA, Ivan 09 \Valis 59.04 84
3. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 59.84 81

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2010 i mlaYi
1. ILIC, Mihailo 10  Valis 51.45 128
2. RATKOVIC, Jovan 10  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 57.86 90
3. STEVANOVIC, Ognjen 10 Tek 1:04.26 65

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2007
1. ISAILOVIC, Marija 07  Delfin 47.48 237
2. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 48.67 220
3. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 Valis 49.36 211

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2008
1. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 48.12 228
2. TOMIC, Mirjana 08  Delfin 51.40 187
3. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 52.00 180
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6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009
1. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 52.68 173
2. VUJIC, Masa 09 Pksm 54.47 157
3. ISAILOVIC, Marta 09 Delfin 55.16 151

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 i mlayi
1. PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10  Delfin 5470 155
2. DJOKOVIC, Lena 10  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:00.29 115
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 1:0220 105

7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2003 i stariji
1. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 Valis 1:09.82 409
2. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 Valis 1:1551 323
3. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 03 Leotar, TB 1:17.32 301

7. Boys, 100m Backstroke 2004
1. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda 1:17.57 298
2. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:21.87 254

7. Boys, 100m Backstroke 2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:1839 289
2. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 1:1848 288
3. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 Valis 1:28.81 199

7. Boys, 100m Backstroke 2006
1. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06  Sloboda 1:4267 128
2. STOJIC, Stefan 06  Delffin 1:58.89 82

8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2003 i stariji
1. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:17.23 425
2. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:21.74 359
3. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01  Tek 1:26.67 301

8. Girls, 100m Backstroke 2004
1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:12.70 510

8. Girls, 100m Backstroke 2005
1. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 1:41.03 190

8. Girls, 100m Backstroke 2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:2883 279
2. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:33.08 243
3. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:33.63 238

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2007
1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 37.89 255
2. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 Pksm 4245 181
3. CVIJOVIC, Marko 07  Sloboda 4538 148
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9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08  Sloboda 4214 185
2. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 4313 173
3. DAMJANOVIC, Novak 08  Sloboda 52.20 97

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2009
1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 46.64 136
2. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 4816 124
3. DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 49.24 116

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2010 i mlaYi
1. MIJATOVIC, Stefan 11 Sloboda 53.57 90
2. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10  Valis 59.32 66

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2007
1. CMILJANOVIC, Jana 07  Sloboda 41.36 280
2. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 4554 209
3. DJOKIC, Dusanka 07  Sloboda 50.02 158

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2008
1. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 Tek 43.23 245
2. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 4513 215
3. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 45.82 205

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 42.86 251
2. RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 46.73 194
3. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 51.63 143

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2010 i mlaYyi
1. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 59.50 94

11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2003 i stariji
1. JANIC, Vasilije 00 Sloboda 1:0842 386
2. KRSTIC, Matija 03 Valis 1:22.13 223
3. MARKOVIC, Djordje 03 Valis 1:31.20 163

11. Boys, 100m Butterfly 2004
1. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 1:2161 227
2. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 1:32.15 158

11. Boys, 100m Butterfly 2005
1. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 1:2361 211

11. Boys, 100m Butterfly 2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa 06  Delfin 1:1747 265
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Valjevo, 13.10.2018

12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2003 i stariji
1. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:24.02 287
2. TOSIC, Elena 03  Sloboda 1:45.67 144
3. MALINOVIC, Katarina 03  Delffin 1:55.20 111

12. Girls, 100m Butterfly 2004
1. DJAK, Jovana 04 Pksm 1:37.36 185
2. KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:57.45 105

12. Girls, 100m Butterfly 2006
1. MARKOVIC, Iva 06  Delfin 1:38.02 181
2. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 Valis 1:52.02 121

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 37.89 207
2. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 41.26 160
3. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:01.25 49

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2008
1. DJURIC, Nikola 08 Valis 58.33 56
2. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 1:02.32 46

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 42.89 143
2. BAJCETIC, Milan 09 Leotar, TB 56.29 63
3. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis 57.80 58

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2010 i mlaYi
1. KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 1:05.16 40

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2007
1. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 47.22 138

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2008
1. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 52.85 98
2. TOMIC, Mirjana 08  Delfin 58.31 73

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2009
1. RATKOVIC, Sara 09 Leotar, TB 53.57 94
2. ISAILOVIC, Marta 09  Delfin 1:00.22 66
3. MADZAREVIC, Nikolina 09 Pksm 1:13.06 37

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2010 i mlaYi
1. PETROVIC, Teodora 10  Delfin 58.31 73
2. BAJCETIC, Lidija 11 Leotar, TB 1:17.04 31
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15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2003 i stariji
1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:01.26 449
2. PETROVIC, Veliko 03 Pksm 1:0220 428
3. JANIC, Vasilije 00  Sloboda 1:0420 390

15. Boys, 100m Freestyle 2004
1. KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar 04 Valis 1:00.86 457
2. DJURICCIC, Uros 04 Pksm 1:11.56 281
3. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 Pksm 1:11.97 276

15. Boys, 100m Freestyle 2005
1. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 1:11.09 287
2. MAROVIC, Nikoila 05 Pksm 1:3842 108
3. PANIC, Mihailo 05 Pksm 1:40.10 102

15. Boys, 100m Freestyle 2006
1. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06  Sloboda 1:31.32 135
2. PERINCIC, Andronik 06 Valis 1:45.02 89

15. Boys, 100m Freestyle 2007
1. RADOVANOQVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 11227 273
2. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:21.11 193
3. TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 Valis 1:27.02 156

15. Boys, 100m Freestyle 2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 1:26.57 159
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 1:3267 129

16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2003 i stariji
1. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01  Tek 1:1217 367
2. DAMNJANOQVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 111232 365
3. LONCAR, Emilija 03 Pksm 1:1767 295

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2004
1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:0649 470
2. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:07.65 446
3. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:07.92 441

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2005
1. TODIC, Ivana 05 Pksm 1:3450 163

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2006
1. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:19.04 280
2. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:20.74 262

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2007
1. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 1:2836 200
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16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2008
1. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 Tek 1:2220 248
2. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:26.67 212

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:24.86 226

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle 2010 i mlaYi
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10  Valis 1:41.48 132
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Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Delfin

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2006 PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa 06 31.82
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2006 PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 1:17.47
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2006 MARKOVIC, Iva 06 34.53
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2009 DJURKOVIC, Andrea 09 47.59
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2007 ISAILOVIC, Marija 07 47.48
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 i mlaYi PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10 54.70
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2010 i mlaYi PETROVIC, Teodora 10 58.31
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2006 MARKOVIC, Iva 06 1:38.02

Silver 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2006 STOJIC, Stefan 06 1:58.89
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2004 JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 33.29
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2010 i mlayi PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10 45.09
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2008 TOMIC, Mirjana 08 51.40
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2004 ILIC, Jelena 04 1:38.59
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2008 TOMIC, Mirjana 08 58.31
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2009 ISAILOVIC, Marta 09 1:00.22

Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2006 JOKIC, Ognjen 06 35.88
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2006 JOKIC, Ognjen 06 1:49.64
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 ISAILOVIC, Marija 07 42.16
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009 ISAILOVIC, Marta 09 55.16
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2004 JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 1:42.68
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2003 i stariji MALINOVIC, Katarina 03 1:55.20

Leotar, TB

Gold 11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2005 CERANIC, Milos 05 1:23.61
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 1:28.36
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2007 JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 47.22
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2009 RATKOVIC, Sara 09 53.57

Silver 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2004 VARAGA, Vuk 04 1:21.87
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2005 CERANIC, Milos 05 1:18.48
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2008 JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 51.07
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2005 JANKOVIC, Gojko 05 1:44.64
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2008 JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 1:02.32
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2009 BAJCETIC, Milan 09 56.29
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2009 RATKOVIC, Sara 09 46.73
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2010 i mlayi BAJCETIC, Lidija 11 1:17.04

Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2004 VARAGA, Vuk 04 30.10
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2003 i stariji JOVANOQVIC, Veliko 03 1:17.32
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2008 PUJIC, Lara 08 41.33

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2008 LUKIC, Uros 08 36.14
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2007 LUCIC, Lazar 07 45.26
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2009 TOSIC, Andrija 09 53.82

Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 41.86
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2008 LUKIC, Uros 08 43.13
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2010 i mlayi RATKOVIC, Jovan 10 57.86
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2007 LUCIC, Lazar 07 41.26
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 i mlaYi DJOKOVIC, Lena 10 1:00.29
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2004 KOLASINAC, Tamara 04 1:57.45

Bronze 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2009 DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 49.24

Pksm

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2003 i stariji PETROVIC, Veljko 03 27.64
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2004 DJURICCIC, Uros 04 1:28.71
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2005 TODIC, lvana 05 1:34.50
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009 GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 52.68
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2005 TODIC, Ivana 05 1:51.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

13.10.2018. 17.50 - Page 1



IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Silver

Bronze

Sloboda
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Tek
Gold

Silver

12. Women, 100m Butterfly
15. Men, 100m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

. Boys, 50m Backstroke

. Boys, 50m Backstroke

. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 100m Backstroke

. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

11. Men, 100m Butterfly
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

WO OO

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke

2004
2003 i stariji
2004
2005
2007
2009
2009
2003 i stariji
2009
2004
2005
2003 i stariji
2004
2004
2003 i stariji
2009
2009

2006
2008
2010 i mlayi
2004
2006
2008
2006
2003 i stariji
2007
2007
2005
2008
2004
2003 i stariji
2007
2003 i stariji
2007
2008
2007
2007

2005
2007
2009
2007
2009
2005
2009
2008
2003 i stariji
2006
2008
2009
2008
2009
2006
2008
2004
2006
2007
2009
2007
2003 i stariji

DJAK, Jovana
PETROVIC, Veljko
DJURICCIC, Uros
MAROVIC, Nikoila
ZIVANOVIC, Djordje
VUJIC, Lena

VUJIC, Masa
GRUBAN, Nadja
VUCICEVIC, Viktor
PETROVIC, Nikola
PANIC, Mihailo
JOKIC, Stefan
PETROVIC, Viktor
DJAK, Jovana
LONCAR, Emilija
GLIGORIC, Katarina
MADZAREVIC, Nikolina

NJEMCEVIC, Vuk
SLOVIC, Matija
MIJATOVIC, Stefan
CAVIC, Luka
NJEMCEVIC, Vuk
DAMJANQVIC, Novak
ANDJIC, Aleksa
JANIC, Vasilije
CMILJANOQVIC, Jana
CMILJANOQVIC, Jana
KRSTIC, Jelena
SLOVIC, Matija
CAVIC, Luka

TOSIC, Elena
CVIJOVIC, Marko
JANIC, Vasilije
CVIJOVIC, Marko
DAMJANQVIC, Novak
DEMIROQVIC, Lazar
DJOKIC, Dusanka

MIHAILOVIC, David
RADOVANOQVIC, Ognjen
RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja
RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo
MIHAILOVIC, David
RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja
TERZIC, Tara
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
MARKOVIC, Magdalena
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Nadja
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Nadja
JEREMIC, Andjela
RADOVANOQVIC, Mila
STEVANOVIC, Marija
JEREMIC, Andjela
JACIMOVIC, Relja
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo
JACIMOVIC, Relja
SAVKIC, Filip

04
03
04
05
07
09
09
03
09
04
05
02
04
04
03
09
09

06
08
11
04
06
08
06
00
07
07
05
08
04
03
07
00
07
08
07
07

05
07
09
07
09
05
09
08
01
06
08
09
08
09
06
08
04
06
07
09
07
03

1:37.36
1:02.20
1:11.56
1:38.42
42.45
48.32
54.47
1:44.88
42.13
1:11.97
1:40.10
1:35.73
1:40.60
35.51
1:17.67
51.63
1:13.06

1:31.32
42.14
53.57

1:17.57

1:42.67
51.00

1:45.00

1:08.42
33.60
41.36

1:41.03
36.38

1:32.15

1:45.67
38.23

1:04.20
45.38
52.20
52.80
50.02

—_

:11.09
112.27
:26.57
37.89
46.64
1:31.26
42.89
37.92
112.17
:19.04
:22.20
:24.86
43.23
42.86
1:28.83
48.12
:25.14
:34.71
21.11
:32.67
46.86
1:26.26

—_

—_
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Bronze

Valis
Gold

Silver

16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

12. Women, 100m Butterfly
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 100m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Butterfly

2006
2008
2006
2010 i mlayi
2007
2010 i mlaYi
2004
2008
2003 i stariji
2006
2010 i mlaYi

2004
2005
2007
2009
2010 i mlayi
2003 i stariji
2004
2003 i stariji
2005
2010 i mlayi
2003 i stariji
2007
2008
2010 i mlayi
2004
2003 i stariji
2004
2010 i mlayi
2004
2010 i mlayi
2010 i mlayi
2003 i stariji
2004
2003 i stariji
2008
2003 i stariji
2003 i stariji
2004
2005
2006
2007
2010 i mlayi
2006
2009
2010 i mlayi
2003 i stariji
2009
2004
2006
2003 i stariji
2003 i stariji
2006
2007
2008
2003 i stariji
2004
2007
2008
2003 i stariji
2007
2006

MILINKQVIC, Iva
RADOVANOVIC, Mila
MILINKQOVIC, Iva
STEVANOVIC, Ognjen
SIMIC, Marko
PETROVIC, Dunja
STEVANOVIC, Marija
TERZIC, Tara
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
MARKOVIC, Magdalena
PETROVIC, Dunja

KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
STEFANOVIC, Simon
TESANOVIC, Vuk
GODJEVAC, Martin
KOVACEVIC, llija
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
STEFANOVIC, Simon
ILIC, Mihailo
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
TESANOVIC, Vuk
DJURIC, Nikola
KOVACEVIC, llija
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
RISTIC, Milica
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
RADOJEVIC, Masa
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
RADOJEVIC, Masa
NIKOLIC, Mina

RISTIC, Milica
RADOQJEVIC, Anja
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
ILIC, Teodora
TOMASEVIC, Jana
RADOVANOQVIC, Vukasin
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
TODORCEVIC, Marko
ILIC, Mihailo

PERINCIC, Andronik
GODJEVAC, Martin
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
HRENKA, Ivan
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
KRSTIC, Matija

JEVTIC, Marija
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
DAMNJANOQVIC, Andjelija
RADOQJEVIC, Anja
DJURIC, Danica
PANTELIC, Nina
JEVTIC, Marija

DJURIC, Danica
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora

06
08
06
10
07
11
04
08
01
06
11

04
05
07
09
10
03
04
02
05
10
02
07
08
10
04
03
04
10
04
10
10
03
04
03
08
03
02
04
05
06
07
10
06
09
10
00
09
04
06
03
03
06
07
08
03
04
07
08
03
07
06

1:20.74
1:26.67
1:33.08
1:04.26
1:01.25

47.26
1:07.92

45.82
1:26.67
1:33.63
1:02.20

27.32
28.53
33.77
39.33
45.67
:01.26
:00.86
:09.82
:18.39
51.45
:21.37
37.89
58.33
:05.16
:21.61
30.36
29.45
44.42
:06.49
:141.48
59.50
117.23
112.70
:23.59
52.85
:24.02
27.99
29.58
33.36
35.32
38.20
46.10
:45.02
48.16
59.32
:15.51
59.04
:32.39
:45.67
22.13
31.39
41.70
38.89
40.74
112.32
:07.65
45.54
4513
21.74
48.67
:52.02

—_ —_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_

—_ —_

—_

—_
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
7. Men, 100m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Bultterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke

2003 i stariji
2005
2008
2010 i mlayi
2007
2005
2008
2009
2009
2003 i stariji
2003 i stariji
2006
2009
2007
2008
2003 i stariji

DASKOQOVIC, Ognjen
STOJANOQVIC, Petar
ERIC, Nemanja
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
TODORCEVIC, Marko
STOJANOQVIC, Petar
ERIC, Nemanja
NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Djordje
TOMASEVIC, Jana
SUBOTIC, Teodora
SAVIC, Natalija
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
ILIC, Teodora
TESIC, Jovana

03 28.15
05 34.72
08 40.94
10 46.67
07 1:27.02
05 1:28.81
08 55.16
09 59.84
09 57.80
03 1:31.20
03 32.60
06 45.14
09 49.42
07 49.36
08 52.00
03 1:50.25
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Medal Statistics All Events
Men Women All

Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total
1. Valis VAL SRB 15 14 10 11 11 6 26 25 16 67
2. Tek TEK SRB 7 4 2 11 3 6 18 7 8 33
3. Sloboda SLO SRB 8 2 5 3 1 1 11 3 6 20
4. Delfin DFSA SRB 2 1 2 6 6 4 8 7 6 21
5. Pksm SM SRB 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 7 9 22
6. Leotar, TB LETB BIH 1 6 2 3 2 1 4 8 3 15
7. P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje AUE SRB 3 4 1 - 2 - 3 6 1 10
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IV MeYunarodni plivaTki miting "V ojvoda civojin Mipif" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

All Events

All, Open

. Valis

. Tek

. Pksm

. Sloboda

. Delfin

. Leotar, TB

. P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
. PK Ribnica

O NGO WN—=

VAL
TEK
SM
SLO
DFSA
LETB
AUE
PKRM

682,00
316,00
301,00
277,00
259,00
180,00
119,00
11,00
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